SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

SPEYSIDE
Balvenie Doublewood 12
Balvenie Portwood 21
Craigellachie 13
Craigellachie 23
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15 Solera Reserve
Glenrothes Select Reserve
Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Macallan 18
Macallan Rare Cask 2022

HIGHLANDS
Chapter Seven 19
Dalmore 12
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore Porter
Deanston 20
Glengoyne 18
Highland Park 12
Oban 14

LOWLANDS
Glenkinchie 12

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10

Bowmore 12
Bunnahabhain 12
Bunnahabhain 18

Caol lla 12

Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

Laphroaig 25

22
55
20
75
20
26
34
25
45
98
88

46
33
48
30
46
52
19
25

26

29
17
25
68
35
28
27
95

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas Regal
Dewar's 25
Dewar's White Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George V
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker White Walker
Monkey Shoulder

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Fukano Distillery Whiskey
Mars Shinshu Komagatake Double Cellars
Nobushi
Suntori Toki
Yamazaki 12

IRELAND
Blackbush
Bushmills
Jameson
Kilbeggan
Redbreast 12
Redbreast Cask Strength
Teeling
Temple Bar 12
Tullamore Dew

18
79
14
19
55
125
14
20
17

21
42
20
18
95

16
15
16
14
22
30
17
35
14



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Five Trail
Jack Daniel's
Michter's US*1 Sour Mash

Michter's US*1 Sour Mash Toasted Barrel Finish

Two James Smoking Gun
Uncle Nearest
Woodford Reserve Wheat

BOURBON
Angel's Envy
Barrel Craft Batch #5
Basil Hayden
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Black
Knob Creek
Knob Creek 18
Maker's 46
Maker's Cask Strength
Maker's Mark
Michter's
Old Rip Van Winkle 10
Stagg Jr.
Weller Special Reserve
Widow Jane
Woodford Reserve

19
16
24
48
16
18
19

21
22
19
18
15
27
15
13
15
16
64
18
22
16
20
75
28
25
23
19

RYE
Bulleit
Dark Door Spirit of the Harvest
Filibuster
Knob Creek
Michter's
Rittenhouse
Two James Catcher's
Woodford Reserve

Whistle Pig 10
CANADIAN
Crown Royal
Crown Royal Apple
Seagrams VO

NEW YORK WHISKEY

Coppersea Big Angus Green Malt
Great Jones Bourbon
Great Jones Rye

14
17
18
15
20
14
17
19
22

16
14
14

32
18
19



6 O'clock Brunel
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire

Dark Door Spirit of Prohibition Barreled

Diep9 Genever
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Ore 118 Raw Vegan
Perry Tot's Navy Strength
Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

VODKA
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Haku
Ketel One
Stolichnaya
Tito's

RUM
Appleton Estate Rum Reserve
Bacardi Gold
Captain Morgan
Cruzan Black Strap
Cruzan White
Don Papa
Goslings Black Seal
Plantation 3-Star
Plantation 5
Ron del Barrilito
Two James Doctor Bird Rum

18
13
14
17
14
15
19
13
14
19
15
17

15
17
15
16
14
15

14
13
13
12
11
13
14
15
18
14
18

TEQUILA
Casamigos Afiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
De Nada Blanco
De Nada Reposado
Don Fulano Fuerte Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Silver
Herradura Silver
Patron Afnejo
Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

MEZCAL
Casamigos Joven
Catedral de mi Padre Espadin
Catedral de mi Padre Mexicano
Del Maguey Vida
Dos Hombres Joven
Los Siete Misterios Espadin Cuishe

24
22
23
72
15
18
22
42
23
22
20
15
20
19
18

19
15
34
14
23
26



APERITIF
Aperol
Campari
Chartruese (Green)
Chartruese (Yellow)
Genepy (Alpe Herbetet)
Lillet Blanc
Lillet Rouge
Pernod
Suze

CALVADOS
Busnel VSOP
Lelouvier Vieux
Menorval Calvados Prestige

ARMAGNAC
Darroze Domaine de Pounon 1990
Jean Cave Armagnac 1970
Laberdolne Bas Armagnac 1982

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Delamain XO
Hennessy VS
Hine Vintage
Jean Fillioux XO Gran Reserve
Marie Framboise
Rémy Martin VSOP
Vieux Mare Domaine Saint Préfert

12
13
16
16
12
13
13
14
12

18
23
14

44
34
42

16
19
49
31
16
39
47
19
25
32

LIQUEUR
Baileys Irish Cream
Bénédictine
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno (Amaretto)
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Licor 43
Luxardo Maraschino
Paolucci Limoncello
Pimm's

SAMBUCA
Romana Black
Romana White

AMARO
Branca Menta
Braulio
Dark Door Spirits Ibisco Bitter
Dark Door Spirits Tropicale
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Nonino
Ramazzotti Amaro
Yaguara Cachaca Branca

GRAPPA
Jacapo Poli Sarpa
Nonino Il Moscato

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
16
12
14
14
12
13

13
12

13
16
23
21
14
18
17
13
14

20
29



